NeuTorq Nutrunner
Torque Calibration Analyser
Definition of Torque
•  The calibration test bench design is
    to be able to know the transmitted
    torque accuacy.
•  Torque consists of one force acting
    at a distance from the rotation
    centre.
    T (torqe)= F (force) * L (distance)
Distance (L)
Force (F)
B
 C
A
Suitable for hand troque wrenches and power tools
Unit : ft-lb, Nm
Power : 110V ~ 240V
Working Temperature : - 10 C ~ 50 C
1.0 ~ 10 Nm
L-TCA0010E L-TCA0050E
5.0 ~ 50 Nm
L-TCA0500E 50 ~ 500 Nm
L-TCA1350E 135 ~ 1350 Nm
L-TCA1350E 378 (14.9)  24.1 (53.0)  135 ~ 1350  ( 99 ~ 996)
165 (6.5)
200 (7.9)
165 (6.5)
250 (9.8)
50 (2.0)
103 (4.0)
50 (2.0)
103 (4.0)
L-TCA0010E 193 (7.6)  1.0 ~ 10.0   ( 0.7 ~ 7.4 ) 3.8 (8.4)
9.8 (21.6)
4.3 (9.5)
   50 ~ 500  ( 36 ~ 369 )L-TCA0500E 307 (12.1)
L-TCA0050E 243 (9.6)  5.0 ~ 50.0   ( 3.7 ~ 36 )
Length
mm / inch
Weight
kg/lb
Item No.
Torque Range
Nm / ft-lb
A
Length
mm / inch
B
Length
mm / inch
C
L-TCA4500E 440 (17.3)  47.3 (104)  450 ~ 4500  ( 332 ~ 3321 )
320 (12.6)
320 (12.6)
104 (4.1)
104 (4.1)
47.3 (104)   350 ~ 3500  ( 258 ~ 2583 )L-TCA3500E 440 (17.3)
L-TCA3500E 350 ~ 3500 Nm
L-TCA4500E 450 ~ 4500 Nm
Sanding System